2016 MGA Amateur Qualifying- Bay Club at Mattapoisett
Bay Club at Mattapoisett

Kevin Blaser

Mike Powers ***Alternate***
Timothy Umphrey

Dan Cappucci

Dan White

Victor Galvani

Jared Silva

Jim Forsgard

Ronald Laverdiere

Jacob Winn

James Magner

Stephen Visco

Dan Howard ***Alternate***
Joshua Farmer ***Alternate***
Korey Welch ***Alternate***
Robert Blackmar ***Alternate***
Tyler Hemingway ***Alternate***
Andrew Augustine

Michael Haglof

Michael Riley

Barry Higham

Chris Legrow

Dean Burpee
Jeff Lindo

Nick Caldwell
Tyler Powers
Adam Morgado

Alex Daley
Eddy Black

Joe Wilson
Michael Metcalf
Nick Chakalis
Robert Mancini
Steve Bruce

Bud Schultz
Collin Fitzpatrick
David Walde
Jordan Amorin
Justin Lee

Mike Murphy
Ryan Riley
Derek Schug
Glen dePontbriand
Keith Stone
Mark Medeiros

6/7/2016 12:00:00 AM

Front
Metacomet CC 32
Cyprian Keyes GC 36
Tatnuck CC 36
Boston GC 37
Vesper CC 37
Framingham CC 39
Pine Valley CC 37
Widows Walk GC 35
Crumpin-Fox Club 37
Kittansett Club 37
Plymouth CC 37
Miacomet GC 36
Norfolk GC 40
Dudley Hill GC 36
Harmon GC 33
Cyprian Keyes GC 39
Reservation GC 39
Allendale CC 39
Cyprian Keyes GC 41
Sterling National 37
Swansea CC 37

Spring Valley Country 36
Club

Charles River CC 39
Segregansett CC 38
Nashawtuc CC 37
Harmon GC 39
Country Club of New 41
Bedford (MA)

International 40
Tatnuck CC 40
Wyckoff CC 38
Twin Hills CC 40
Harmon GC 37
Thorny Lea GC 42
Plymouth Country Club 40
(MA)

Black Rock CC 40
Kittansett Club 39
Granite Links GC 39
Segregansett CC 41
Brookline GC 41
Woodland GC 40
Pine Oaks GC 40
Plymouth CC 40
Pinehills GC 42
Nabnasset Lake CC 42
Allendale CC 43

Back
39
35
35
36
36
34
37
39
37
38
38
39
36
40
43
37
37
38
36
40
41
42

39
40
41
39
38

39
39
41
39
42
37
39

40
41
41
39
39
40
40
41
39
39
38

Total

71
71
71
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78

78
78
78
78
79

79
79
79
79
79
79
79

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81

Rank
T1
T1
T1
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21

T21
T21
T21
T21
T27

T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27

T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T42
T42
T42
T42



Ronnie Coiro
Steve Dionne
Chris Scott
Jack Shuber

Jackson Mitchell
Mark Dwyer
Chuck Gomes

Connor Murphy
Nick Slutz
Steven Auerbach
Griffin Bushell
Richard Miller
Austin T. Smith
Daniel Woodbury

John Carr

Lucas Gagne
Mike Szkodzinski
Grant Certuse
Chris Bohane
James Mattes
Joshua Cairns
Drew Benshoff
Parker Riordan
Tom Gay

Edmond Aboukheir

Joseph Stalevicz
Adam Rubin
Brian Secia

Craig Medeiros
Geoff Fountain
Jeff Page

Kevin Quinn
Michael McKelvey

Bayberry Hills GC
Indian Pond CC
Wayland CC

Pleasant Valley Country

Club (MA)
Kittansett Club
Green Harbor GC

Segregansett Country
Club (MA)

Hyannis GC
LeBaron Hills CC
Blue Hill CC
Crestwood CC
Boston GC
Concord CC

Pleasant Valley Country

Club (MA)
Brookline GC

Fall River CC
TPC Boston
Norton CC

South Shore CC
Duxbury YC
Beverly G&TC
Concord CC
Hickory Ridge GC
LeBaron Hills CC
LeBaron Hills CC
Pinehills GC
Wedgewood Pines CC
Miacomet GC
LeBaron Hills CC
Thorny Lea GC
Wellesley CC
Charles River CC
Hatherly CC

Front
38
38
39
43

41
40
41

42
42
44
39
44
42
43

40
42
42
43
48
42
42
45
42
47
45
42
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

Back
43
43
43
39

41
42
42

41
41
39
45
40
43
42

45
43
43
43
39
45
45
43
46
42
47
50
wD
wD
WD
wD
wD
wD
wD
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6/7/2016 12:00:00 AM

Total

81
81
82
82

82
82
83

83
83
83
84
84
85
85

85
85
85
86
87
87
87
88
88
89
92
92
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

Rank
T42
T42
T48
T48

T48
T48
T52

T52
T52
T52
T56
T56
T58
T58

T58
T58
T58
63

T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
69

T70
T70
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72



